STMicroelectronics - ST72F325R9T6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

181/197
ST72325xx
Figure 106. Ordering information scheme
ST72 F 325 K 6 T 6
Family
ST7 microcontroller family
Memory type
F: Flash
Blank : ROM
P = FASTROM
Memory size
4 = 16K
6 = 32K
7 = 48K
9 = 60K
Package
T = LQFP
B = DIP
Example:
No. of pins
K = 32
J = 44 or 42
S or C = 48
AR = 64 (LQFP64 10x10 package)
R = 64 (LQFP64 14x14 package)
Sub-family
325
Temperature range
6 = -40 °C to 85 °C
3 = -40 °C to 125 °C
For a list of available options (e.g. memory size, package) and orderable part numbers or for further information
on any aspect of this device, please contact the ST Sales Office nearest to you.